
Bernercup / Jugendcup 2025
ABC-Zentrum Spiez
12./13. April 2025

JUGENDCUP P1

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Boden Pausche
npferd

Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Pen. Total

1 Loic Baeriswyl 2015 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.700 4.8 13.300 3.5 12.250 3.0
5.0 13.250 4.0 12.800 4.0 12.750 24.3 77.050

2 Ben König 2016 STV Langendorf SO 4.0 11.600 4.6 13.200 3.5 12.600 3.0
5.0 12.780 3.5 12.800 4.0 12.450 23.6 75.430

3 Julian Abplanalp 2014 Gym Beo BE 4.0 10.400 5.8 14.700 3.0 11.750 3.0
5.0 13.300 3.0 12.500 3.5 11.600 23.3 74.250

4 Laith Macherey 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 11.500 4.6 12.900 3.0 11.300 3.0
5.0 12.850 3.0 12.400 3.5 12.250 21.1 73.200

5 Noa Bertschy 2015 TSV Gurmels FR 3.0 11.300 4.6 12.500 3.5 12.600 3.0
4.0 12.080 3.5 11.900 3.0 12.500 21.1 72.880

6 Erik Haufe 2016 TV Kaufleute Solothurn SO 4.0 11.300 4.6 13.100 3.0 11.700 2.0
4.0 11.080 3.0 12.200 3.5 11.600 21.1 70.980

6 Evan Neyerlin 2015 Gym Beo BE 3.5 10.700 3.8 12.200 3.5 11.850 3.0
4.0 11.780 3.0 12.200 3.0 12.250 20.3 70.980

8 Alec Steiner 2016 TV Hubersdorf SO 3.0 10.300 4.7 13.000 3.0 11.200 3.0
4.0 11.650 3.0 11.300 3.0 11.150 20.2 68.600

9 Luin Niederberger 2016 TV Wolfwil SO 4.0 11.000 3.7 12.000 3.0 10.500 3.0
5.0 11.900 3.0 11.000 3.5 12.050 21.2 68.450

10 Dominik Etter 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 10.800 3.5 12.400 3.0 11.100 3.0
4.0 11.580 3.0 10.900 3.0 11.550 19.0 68.330

11 Samu Erdin 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.5 10.200 3.0 11.700 3.0 10.800 3.0
3.0 11.330 3.0 10.800 3.0 11.900 18.5 66.730

12 Magnus Gurtner 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 11.200 3.0 8.500 3.0 10.100 3.0
5.0 13.200 3.0 11.700 3.5 11.600 19.5 66.300

13 Celestin Yamamori 2016 TV Biberist aktiv SO 3.5 10.500 3.5 12.100 3.0 10.500 3.0
5.0 11.230 2.0 10.100 3.0 11.300 19.0 65.730

14 Tim Büttiker 2016 TV Kutu Solothurn SO 3.5 10.700 3.0 11.700 3.0 10.500 3.0
4.0 11.550 3.0 10.100 3.0 10.900 19.0 65.450

15 Eliah Schenk 2015 Gym Beo BE 3.5 10.100 3.5 12.100 3.0 10.700 3.0
5.0 12.750 3.0 10.500 3.0 8.600 20.0 64.750

16 Nevin Fabritius 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.5 10.900 3.0 12.100 3.0 10.100 3.0
3.0 10.150 3.0 11.000 3.0 10.250 18.5 64.500

17 Louie Saner 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 10.200 3.6 11.600 3.0 11.050 3.0
3.0 10.900 3.0 10.300 2.5 8.850 18.1 62.900

18 Leano Zahnd 2015 BTV Bern BE 3.0 10.500 3.0 9.300 3.0 10.150 3.0
4.0 11.050 3.0 10.000 3.0 10.600 18.5 61.600

19 Hlib Yarovykh 2014 TSV Wünnewil FR 3.0 10.200 2.5 9.400 3.0 9.850 2.0
3.0 10.680 3.0 9.400 3.0 10.950 17.0 60.480

20 Laurin Schenk 2016 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.0 11.700 1.5 6.300 3.0 10.050 3.0
3.0 10.900 2.5 9.500 3.0 11.200 16.0 59.650

21 Felix Allandji 2016 TSV Wünnewil FR 3.0 10.400 3.0 7.000 3.0 9.900 3.0
3.0 9.750 3.0 10.200 3.0 10.900 18.0 58.150

22 Johann Hugi 2014 TSV Gurmels FR 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000
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1 Solothurn A 33.400 38.400 34.800 35.090 35.100 35.350 212.140

Ben König 2016 STV Langendorf SO 4.0 11.600 4.6 13.200 3.5 12.600 3.0
5.0 12.780 3.5 12.800 4.0 12.450 23.6 75.430

Erik Haufe 2016 TV Kaufleute Solothurn SO 4.0 11.300 4.6 13.100 3.0 11.700 2.0
4.0 11.080 3.0 12.200 3.5 11.600 21.1 70.980

Celestin Yamamori 2016 TV Biberist aktiv SO 3.5 10.500 3.5 12.100 3.0 10.500 3.0
5.0 11.230 2.0 10.100 3.0 11.300 19.0 65.730

2 BTV Bern A 34.700 34.200 33.450 38.030 35.400 35.900 211.680

Loic Baeriswyl 2015 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.700 4.8 13.300 3.5 12.250 3.0
5.0 13.250 4.0 12.800 4.0 12.750 24.3 77.050

Dominik Etter 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 10.800 3.5 12.400 3.0 11.100 3.0
4.0 11.580 3.0 10.900 3.0 11.550 19.0 68.330

Magnus Gurtner 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 11.200 3.0 8.500 3.0 10.100 3.0
5.0 13.200 3.0 11.700 3.5 11.600 19.5 66.300

3 Gymbeo 31.200 39.000 34.300 37.830 35.200 32.450 209.980

Julian Abplanalp 2014 Gym Beo BE 4.0 10.400 5.8 14.700 3.0 11.750 3.0
5.0 13.300 3.0 12.500 3.5 11.600 23.3 74.250

Evan Neyerlin 2015 Gym Beo BE 3.5 10.700 3.8 12.200 3.5 11.850 3.0
4.0 11.780 3.0 12.200 3.0 12.250 20.3 70.980

Eliah Schenk 2015 Gym Beo BE 3.5 10.100 3.5 12.100 3.0 10.700 3.0
5.0 12.750 3.0 10.500 3.0 8.600 20.0 64.750

4 Solothurn B 32.000 36.700 32.200 35.100 32.400 34.100 202.500

Alec Steiner 2016 TV Hubersdorf SO 3.0 10.300 4.7 13.000 3.0 11.200 3.0
4.0 11.650 3.0 11.300 3.0 11.150 20.2 68.600

Luin Niederberger 2016 TV Wolfwil SO 4.0 11.000 3.7 12.000 3.0 10.500 3.0
5.0 11.900 3.0 11.000 3.5 12.050 21.2 68.450

Tim Büttiker 2016 TV Kutu Solothurn SO 3.5 10.700 3.0 11.700 3.0 10.500 3.0
4.0 11.550 3.0 10.100 3.0 10.900 19.0 65.450

5 BTV Bern B 32.200 33.800 32.500 34.800 32.700 31.700 197.700

Laith Macherey 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 11.500 4.6 12.900 3.0 11.300 3.0
5.0 12.850 3.0 12.400 3.5 12.250 21.1 73.200

Louie Saner 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 10.200 3.6 11.600 3.0 11.050 3.0
3.0 10.900 3.0 10.300 2.5 8.850 18.1 62.900

Leano Zahnd 2015 BTV Bern BE 3.0 10.500 3.0 9.300 3.0 10.150 3.0
4.0 11.050 3.0 10.000 3.0 10.600 18.5 61.600

6 Kleindöttingen 32.800 30.100 30.950 32.380 31.300 33.350 190.880

Samu Erdin 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.5 10.200 3.0 11.700 3.0 10.800 3.0
3.0 11.330 3.0 10.800 3.0 11.900 18.5 66.730

Nevin Fabritius 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.5 10.900 3.0 12.100 3.0 10.100 3.0
3.0 10.150 3.0 11.000 3.0 10.250 18.5 64.500

Laurin Schenk 2016 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.0 11.700 1.5 6.300 3.0 10.050 3.0
3.0 10.900 2.5 9.500 3.0 11.200 16.0 59.650

7 Gurmels 11.300 12.500 12.600 12.080 11.900 12.500 72.880

Noa Bertschy 2015 TSV Gurmels FR 3.0 11.300 4.6 12.500 3.5 12.600 3.0
4.0 12.080 3.5 11.900 3.0 12.500 21.1 72.880

Johann Hugi 2014 TSV Gurmels FR 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000
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